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Ball Busters Standings
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Week 1
Tue Jun 4 1:45am CT

Red Division

Daddy\'s A List Athletes
Cooper & Kupp - D
Fever's Break

Gumbo Posse Dynasty

Blue Division

maduprising
Coomb Stainz
LAFC Dynasty
JB Dynasty 1

White Division

The Chefs

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 2
Tiger Bait Dynasty 6
Racer X

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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